North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore3
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Player Names

PETER TAYLOR / ANNE TAYLOR
DAVID CRAIG / FELIX SHTEYMAN
ANNE SMITH / BARBARA ROSE

FAY FITZGERALD / TONI GREEN
LYNETTE BREEZE / CAROLYN GREEN
WENDY BOYD-BOLAND / JILL HIGGINS
HAITAO CHEN / ANNE BEAUMONT

MAUREEN EVERS / JUDY DE
FLAMINGH

EVA CALLAGHAN / ANGELA WALLACE
KALI LAWRIE / ANDREW ROUGHAN
JOY WESSLINK / CAROL BLAIKIE

Printed on Sunday 1 March 2026 at 12:35 PM

Cat Sess. 1

66.44

59.90
39.58
51.85
56.48
54.69
54.63

49.54
55.56
35.65

Sess. 2

62.73
51.49
55.46
62.44
44.75
49.25
40.95

56.52
39.53
54.17

Sess. 3

56.31
57.18

48.01
51.70
43.35

42.52
45.06
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Sess. 4

62.05
62.04
54.02
60.37
61.90

44.75
52.68

42.01

EL WEDNESDAY 10.00AM OPEN FEBRUARY MONTHLY WINNERS

Total

63.74
56.90
56.46
54.13
52.84
51.25
50.38
50.22

49.53
46.72
43.94

MPs

0.82
0.57
0.41
0.27
0.21
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