

EL WEDNESDAY 10.00AM OPEN FEBRUARY MONTHLY WINNERS

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>Cat</u>	<u>Sess. 1</u>	<u>Sess. 2</u>	<u>Sess. 3</u>	<u>Sess. 4</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	109	PETER TAYLOR / ANNE TAYLOR		66.44	62.73	56.31	62.05	63.74	0.82
2	128	DAVID CRAIG / FELIX SHTEYMAN			51.49	57.18	62.04	56.90	0.57
3	106	ANNE SMITH / BARBARA ROSE		59.90	55.46		54.02	56.46	0.41
4	113	FAY FITZGERALD / TONI GREEN		39.58	62.44		60.37	54.13	0.27
5	118	LYNETTE BREEZE / CAROLYN GREEN		51.85	44.75		61.90	52.84	0.21
6	101	WENDY BOYD-BOLAND / JILL HIGGINS		56.48	49.25	48.01		51.25	
7	119	HAITAO CHEN / ANNE BEAUMONT		54.69	40.95	51.70	44.75	50.38	
8	116	MAUREEN EVERS / JUDY DE FLAMINGH		54.63		43.35	52.68	50.22	
9	103	EVA CALLAGHAN / ANGELA WALLACE		49.54	56.52	42.52	42.01	49.53	
10	110	KALI LAWRIE / ANDREW ROUGHAN		55.56	39.53	45.06		46.72	
11	105	JOY WESSLINK / CAROL BLAIKIE		35.65	54.17	42.00		43.94	